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UNO

DUO

TRIO

TEAM

ALL
EVENTS

MASTERS

-
COREE SUD 4 8
SINGAPOUR 1 3
UKRAINE 2 3
MALAISIE 1
TAIWAN 4 8
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UNO ——

SINGAPOUR YOKOYAMA NAOMIE
TAIWAN HSUEH HSIU - CHEN
TAIWAN LIN HSIANG - TZU
COREE SUD LEE CHANMI
FINALE
4 ) SINGAPOUR YOKOYAMA naomie 176
3 &P mniwan HSUEH  hsiu - chen 0 165

DEMI - FINALE

1 e TAIWAN LIN hsiang - tzu 0 177

4 S GNGAPOUR  YOKOYAMA naomie 206

COREE SUD LEE chanmi 0 153

TAIWAN HSUEH hsiu - chen 182

KUALA-LUMPUR OCTOBRE 2022



V

274

1247

cl NOMS PRENOMS PAYS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL mov. cut
1 LN hsiang-tzu @GP 170 168 227 205 210 170 1150 19167 66
2 LEE chanmi {&@> 187 170 202 164 203 190 1116 18600 32
3 HSUEH hsiu-chen @GP 190 211 196 185 177 151 1110 18500 26
4  YOKOYAMA  naomie eSS 573 223 213 153 149 173 1084 18067 0
5 HUANG shu - min é 177 176 170 188 161 201 1073 178,83  -11
6 KOVALCHUK kateryna e 173 152 200 174 177 187 1063 177,17  -21
7 LIN ya - chin @ 171 223 196 148 151 171 1060 17667 -2
8  DIACHENKO  alla @S 155 194 137 188 151 197 1055 1758 29
9 CHoOI seonkyeong &S 167 165 166 180 202 168 1048 17467  -36
10 CATALAN maria - lovella ) 161 193 160 181 151 198 1044 174,00  -40
11 HONG siong mui ié 212 150 178 156 166 172 1034 172,33  -50
12 KM taisoon @ 138 202 169 145 163 215 1032 17200 -52
13  PARK sunok @ 171 176 135 192 175 181 1030 171,67 -54
14  CHANG yao-chien GG 172 154 170 171 144 213 1024 17067 60
15 HIE siw sing @ 135 169 139 206 161 188 998 166,33 -8
16  QUEK-HWEE  kimberly —~ <S8 156 155 181 165 168 152 997 16617 &7
17 VELYCHKO daryna @S 51 140 134 160 194 181 990 16500 -9
18 ZHUKOVA anzhelika e 145 178 146 189 191 138 987 164,50  -97
19 AN hyoungsook (@@, 158 149 152 158 158 205 980 163,33 -104
20  PRYCHYNA iana @S 146 196 158 180 148 147 975 16250 109
21 PENG kam cheng ié 156 137 163 164 161 192 973 162,17  -111
22 VALDMANE  anita S 135 181 143 172 178 162 971 16183 -113
23  HUANG ya - ting 194 182 141 146 136 161 960 160,00 -124
24 BRINK sabine €§ 188 165 140 135 165 148 941 156,83  -143
25 NOR misha nathera % 147 133 136 187 160 166 929 154,83  -155
26  LEE misook @ 152 152 167 150 170 137 928 154,67  -156
27  WACHSMUTH  mathilde € = 158 169 162 161 151 125 926 154,33  -158
28 HUWAINAA danduan ié 137 138 149 131 204 165 924 154,00  -160
29 SUAREZ jackie - lou 136 198 137 169 122 152 914 152,33 -170
30  HALAS chin @pP 141 103 180 138 160 190 912 15200 172
31  ZURIANA binti (35 162 102 159 170 148 162 903 150,50  -181
32 P wing - yee “L?u: 147 205 127 136 136 125 876 146,00  -208

KUALA-LUMPUR
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

ZIMMER patricia
CHUNG pui - kei

HO WING MUN elaine

HO pui - man
BUKHARI duaa - hassan
ALNEWAHE moroj
ALNAJJARBASHUI lujain
CHoOwW mei - ha
ALERYANI doaa

KUALA-LUMPUR
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135
137
113
144
119
146
129
131
115

149
124
149
164
110
122
127
144
94

123
159
137
122
164
148
110
114
96

170
165
139
124
150
139
151
147
95

159
159
131
121
139
133
126
112
91

137
107
153
143
130
114
159
133
103

873
851
822
818
812
802
802
781
594

145,50
141,83
137,00
136,33
135,33
133,67
133,67
130,17

99,00
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-211

-233

-262

-266

-272

-282

-282

-303

-490
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DUO —

PARK SUNOK

COREE SUD

A OMIE
SINGAPOUR YOKOYAMA NACM]
QUEK - HWEE KIMBERLY
LIN HSIANG - TZU
HSUEH HSIU - CHEN

HUANG Y4 - TING
CHANG YAO - CHIEN

TAIWAN

TAIWAN

FINALE
V4 B PARK sunok
191
4 %."{” COREE SUD LEE chanmi
3 & gvearour YOKOYAMA - naomie 0 168
QUEK - HWEE  kimberly

DEMI - FINALE

1 €

&

%

KUALA-LUMPUR

TAIWAN

COREE SUD

TAIWAN

SINGAPOUR

LIN
HSUEH

PARK
LEE

HUANG
CHANG

YOKOYAMA
QUEK - HWEE

hs:_ang - tzu 0 167
hsiu - chen
sunok

. 211
chanmi
ya - t/ngl 0 158
yao - chien
naomie

180

kimberly

OCTOBRE 2022



RECORDS

1L

6L

D/ DUO 470 2428

e 299 1285

cl NOMS PRENOMS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL MOY. cur

1 TAIWAN &) 402 369 379 371 382 380 2283 19025 151
LIN hsiang - tzu 213 188 217 212 203 195 1228 204,67
HSUEH hsiu - chen 189 181 162 159 179 185 1055 175,83

2 TAIWAN @) 420 348 361 296 369 368 2162 18017 30
HUANG ya - ting 232 165 177 125 200 179 1078 179,67
CHANG yao - chien 188 183 184 171 169 189 1084 180,67

3  SINGAPOUR < 378 373 343 374 333 347 2148 17900 16
YOKOYAMA naomie 181 199 166 177 170 179 1072 178,67
QUEK - HWEE kimberly 197 174 177 197 163 168 1076 179,33

4 COREE SUD . 365 352 365 381 303 366 2132 177,67 0
PARK sunok 161 190 179 189 119 181 1019 169,83
LEE chanmi 204 162 186 192 184 185 1113 185,50

5  TAIWAN &) 315 347 336 343 396 356 2093 17442 -39
LIN ya - chin 137 177 180 171 234 166 1065 177,50
HUANG shu - min 178 170 156 172 162 190 1028 171,33

6 UKRAINE €5 326 342 321 399 355 345 2088 174,00 44
KOVALCHUK  kateryna 147 169 149 192 177 197 1031 17183
DIACHENKO alla 179 173 172 207 178 148 1057 176,17

7  UKRAINE €S 393 343 317 361 316 356 2086 173,83  -46
ZHUKOVA anzhelika 162 172 140 150 135 174 933 155,50
VELYCHKO daryna 231 171 177 211 181 182 1153 192,17

8 COREE SUD @. 350 317 343 349 358 336 2053 171,08  -79
LEE misook 134 156 165 181 193 190 1019 169,83
AN hyoungsook 216 161 178 168 165 146 1034 172,33

9  MALAISIE &€& 398 315 330 308 352 293 1996 16633  -136
HONG siong mui 175 158 159 137 189 126 944 157,33
HIE siw sing 223 157 171 171 163 167 1052 175,33

10 COREE SUD @, 321 332 337 326 376 282 1974 164,50 -158
CHOI seonkyeong 168 154 140 180 195 129 966 161,00
KIM taisoon 153 178 197 146 181 153 1008 168,00

11  PHILIPINES =P 249 323 357 326 272 312 1839 15325 -293
SUAREZ jackie - lou 124 152 159 146 104 152 837 139,50
CATALAN maria - lovella 125 171 198 180 168 160 1002 167,00

KUALA-LUMPUR
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DANEMARK -
BRINK sabine
WACHSMUTH mathilde

MALAISIE &
PENG kam cheng
NOR misha nathera

CANADA ¢y
ZIMMER patricia
HALAS chin

MALAISIE &&=
HUWAINAA danduan
ZURIANA binti

HONG - KONG €
HO pui - man
CHUNG pui - kei

HONG - KONG €
P wing - yee
HO WING MUN elaine

ARABIE SAOUDITE &
ALNEWAHE moroj
BUKHARI duaa - hassan

ARABIE SAOUDITE &
ALNAJJARBASHUW lujain
ALERYANI doaa

KUALA-LUMPUR

312

143
169

266

149
117

270

116
154

270

144
126

247

116
131

247

143
104

226

106
120

263

145
118

361

182
179

313

183
130

304

158
146

260

126
134

319

154
165

272

140
132

262

134
128

284

154
130

295

162
133

296

146
150

279

164
115

280

157
123

291

167
124

307

152
155

289

167
122

225

133
92

299

139
160

252

124
128

283

134
149

320

168
152

338

175
163

278

147
131

273

121
152

279

165
114

300

142
158

338

168
170

330

175
155

318

158
160

223

124
99

296

153
143

244

125
119

252

148
104

245

117
128

330

148
182

312

163
149

316

182
134

294

150
144

297

146
151

263

130
133

218

127
91

1812

885
927

1795
918
877

1778
910
868

1764
935
829

1712
886
826

1697
881
816

1557
783
774

1521

872
649

OCTOBRE 2022

151,00
147,50
154,50

149,58
153,00
146,17

148,17
151,67
144,67

147,00

155,83
138,17

142,67
147,67
137,67

141,42
146,83
136,00

129,75
130,50
129,00

126,75

145,33
108,17

-320

-337

-354

-368

-420

-435

-575

-611



24 eme FLYMPICS
RY TRIO >

PODIUM

KUALA-LUMPUR OCTOBRE 2022



TRIO

CLASSEMENT

| |

VELYCHKO DARYNA
KOVALCHUK KATERYNA
DIACHENKO ALLA

UKRAINE

LIN HSIANG - TZU
HUANG SHU - MIN
HSUEH HSIU - CHEN

TAIWAN

N\ PARK SUNOK

i COREE SUD AN HYOUNGSOOK
- 4 LEE CHANMI

3\ KIM TAISOON

y COREE SUD LEE &m%mgy

- 4 CHOI SEONKYEONG

FINALE

LIN hsiang - tzu 171
HUANG shu - min 0
HSUEH hsiu - chen

W
%I%

TAIWAN

VELYCHKO daryna 183
KOVALCHUK kateryna
DIACHENKO alla

DEMI - FINALE

PARK sunok 171

)@

UKRAINE

KUALA-LUMPUR

COREE SUD

TAIWAN

COREE SUD

UKRAINE

AN
LEE

LIN
HUANG
HSUEH

KiM
LEE
CHOI

VELYCHKO
KOVALCHUK
DIACHENKO

hyoungsook
chanmi

hsiang - tzu
shu - min
hsiu - chen

taisoon
misook
seonkyeong

daryna
kateryna
alla

187

145

170

OCTOBRE 2022



cl

NOMS

PRENOMS L1

TRIO

L6

TOTAL

MOY.

299

ur

1801
703

3539
1285

3L 3L

1 COREE SUD {@®: 601 48 605 541 542 545 3320 184,44 157 1692 1628
PARK sunok 213 171 203 167 177 166 1097 182,83 587 510
AN hyoungsook 178 154 205 150 180 179 1046 174,33 537 509
LEE chanmi 210 161 197 224 185 200 1177 196,17 568 609
2  COREE SUD @®. 569 505 557 617 503 507 3258 181,00 135 1631 1627
KIM taisoon 189 190 164 219 143 171 1076 179,33 543 533
LEE misook 171 148 197 196 183 157 1052 175,33 516 536
CHOI seonkyeong 209 167 196 202 177 179 1130 188,33 572 558
3 UKRAINE @S5 462 564 556 478 572 506 3138 17433 15 1582 1556
VELYCHKO daryna 149 190 167 164 212 147 1029 171,50 506 523
KOVALCHUK kateryna 154 209 226 144 171 188 1092 182,00 589 503
DIACHENKO alla 159 165 163 170 189 171 1017 169,50 487 530
4  TAIWAN &) 486 564 515 525 556 477 3123 173,50 o 1565 1558
LIN hsiang - tzu 158 156 190 148 176 130 958 159,67 504 454
HUANG shu - min 146 204 165 189 181 156 1041 173,50 515 526
HSUEH hsiu - chen 182 204 160 188 199 191 1124 187,33 546 578
5  TAIWAN &P 528 471 498 475 535 494 3001 166,72 122 1497 1504
HUANG ya - ting 179 164 168 138 163 171 983 163,83 511 472
LIN ya - chin 179 138 152 162 192 181 1004 167,33 469 535
CHANG yao - chien 170 169 178 175 180 142 1014 169,00 517 497
6 MALAISIE &= 511 459 457 559 467 492 2945 163,61 -7z 1427 1518
HONG siong mui 183 128 139 171 150 182 953 158,83 450 503
HUWAINAA danduan 163 154 159 163 143 143 925 154,17 476 449
HIE siw sing 165 177 159 225 174 167 1067 177,83 501 566
7  MALAISIE &E 430 552 467 420 431 453 2753 152,94 30 1449 1304
PENG kam cheng 138 201 168 148 115 167 937 156,17 507 430
ZURIANA binti 166 189 158 144 146 121 924 154,00 513 411
NOR misha nathera 126 162 141 128 170 165 892 148,67 429 463
8 HONG - KONG € 452 497 423 474 357 449 2652 147,33 47 1372 1280
P wing - yee 176 162 179 185 141 159 1002 167,00 517 485
HO pui - man 132 147 119 147 116 155 816 136,00 398 418
CHUNG pui - kei 144 188 125 142 100 135 834 139,00 457 377
9 ARABIESAOUDITE & 380 377 399 389 364 362 2271 12617 2 1156 1115
ALNEWAHE moroj 126 144 135 135 128 125 793 132,17 405 388
ALNAJJARBASHUI lujain 133 115 144 130 117 132 771 128,50 392 379
BUKHARI duaa - hassan 121 118 120 124 119 105 707 117,83 359 348

KUALA-LUMPUR
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TEAM

CLASSEMENT

MALAISIE

TAIWAN

UKRAINE

COREE SUD

HONG SIONG MUI
HUWAINAA  DANDUAN
ZURIANA  BINTI
HUANG Y# - TING
LIN HSIANG - TZU
HUANG SHU - MIN
PARK SUNOK
AN HYOUNGSOOK
LEE CHANMI
VELYCHKO DARYNA
PRYCHYNA [ANA
DIACHENKO ALLA

FINALE

PENG KAM CHENG
HIE SIWSING
NOR MISHA NATHERA

HSUEH HSIU - CHEN
CHANG YAO - CHIEN
LIN Y# - CHIN

KIM TAISOON
CHOI SEONKYEONG
LEE MISOOK

ZHUKOVA ANZHELIKA
KOVALCHUK KATERYNA

TAIWAN

MALAISIE

HUANG ya - ting
LIN  hsiang - tzu

HUANG  shu - min

HONG  siong mui
HUWAINAA
ZURIANA  binti

danduan

HSUEH hsiu - chen 157
CHANG vyao - chien 0
LIN ya - chin
PENG kam cheng 177
HIE siw sing

NOR misha nathera

DEMI - FINALE

RN PARK  sunok KIM taisoon 139
1 .!w COREE SUD AN hyoungsook CHOI seonkyeong 0
! # LEE  chanmi LEE misook
. HONG  siong mui PENG kam cheng 143
i | MALAISIE HUWAINAA  danduan HIE siw sing
ZURIANA  binti NOR misha nathera
HUANG  ya - ting HSUEH hsiu - chen 202
2 TAIWAN LIN  hsiang - tzu CHANG yao - chien
HUANG  shu - min LIN ya - chin
‘ i VELYCHKO  daryna ZHUKOVA anzhelika 177
3 | UKRAINE PRYCHYNA  iana KOVALCHUK kateryna 0

DIACHENKO  alla

KUALA-LUMPUR OCTOBRE 2022



TEAM UNO
/ 4 1052 299
3077 703
6008 1285
cl NOMS PRENOMS L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 TOTAL Moy. cUt 3L 3L
1 COREE SUD @ 826 985 924 860 809 862 5266 17553 532 2735 2531
PARK sunok 166 206 180 177 168 176 1073 178,83 552 521
AN hyoungsook 174 171 175 168 154 164 1006 167,67 520 486
LEE chanmi 172 179 184 212 165 156 1068 178,00 535 533
KIM taisoon 166 206 180 552 184,00 552 0
CHOI seonkyeong 148 223 205 157 184 191 1108 184,67 576 532
LEE misook 146 138 175 459 153,00 0 459
2 TAIWAN &) 3839 857 813 891 830 877 5157 171,90 423 2559 2598
HUANG ya - ting 215 156 155 204 165 135 1030 171,67 526 504
LIN hsiang - tzu 135 160 158 453 151,00 453 0
HUANG shu - min 189 183 170 167 182 158 1049 174,83 542 507
HSUEH hsiu - chen 169 158 156 157 143 221 1004 167,33 483 521
CHANG yao - chien 181 200 174 169 148 194 1066 177,67 555 511
LIN ya - chin 194 192 169 555 185,00 0 555
3 UKRAINE &5 98 781 835 878 818 921 5131 171,03 397 2514 2617
VELYCHKO daryna 184 174 155 147 174 178 1012 168,67 513 499
PRYCHYNA iana 133 160 170 182 145 190 980 163,33 463 517
DIACHENKO alla 220 160 151 199 160 195 1085 180,83 531 554
ZHUKOVA anzhelika 169 151 158 189 166 200 1033 172,17 478 555
KOVALCHUK kateryna 192 136 201 161 173 158 1021 170,17 529 492
4  MALAISIE && 837 775 773 733 798 818 4734 157,80 0 2385 2349
HONG siong mui 197 136 162 161 146 176 978 163,00 495 483
HUWAINAA danduan 170 146 136 133 137 135 857 142,83 452 405
ZURIANA binti 175 126 180 161 150 163 955 159,17 481 474
PENG kam cheng 126 167 146 134 158 152 883 147,17 439 444
HIE siw sing 169 200 149 144 207 192 1061 176,83 518 543
NOR misha nathera
5  HONG - KONG €9 735 667 601 705 731 741 4180 13933 554 2003 2177
1P wing - yee 170 191 131 145 163 157 957 159,50 492 465
HO WING MUN elaine 142 120 132 145 125 117 781 130,17 394 387
CHoOw mei - ha 150 122 119 144 148 179 862 143,67 391 471
HO pui - man 118 110 88 113 164 159 752 125,33 316 436
CHUNG pui - kei 155 124 131 158 131 129 828 138,00 410 418

KUALA-LUMPUR
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ALL EVENTS ==

cl PRENOMS PAYS (V],'[0] DUO TRIO TEAM TOTAL MOY. cur

1 LEE chanmi @ 1116 1113 1177 1068 4474 186,42 763
2 LN hsiang-tv GNP 1157 1228 958 1014 4357 181,54 st
3 YOKOYAMA naomie S j034 1072 1069 1099 4324 180,17 613
4  HSUEH hsiu-chen GG 1110 1055 1124 1004 4293 17888 58
5  CHoI seonkyeong L@, 1048 966 1130 1108 4252 17717 541
6  PARK sunok @». 1030 1019 1097 1073 4219 17579 508
7 DIACHENKO alla A 1055 1057 1017 1085 4214 17558 503
8  KOVALCHUK kateryna A 1063 1031 1092 1021 4207 17529 4%
9  HUANG shu - min é 1073 1028 1041 1049 4191 17463 480
10 CHANG yao-chien  GEMP 1024 1084 1014 1066 4188 17450 477
11 VELYCHKO daryna M 990 1153 1029 1012 4184 17433 473
12 HIE siw sing &= 995 1052 1067 1061 4178 17408 e
13 LN ya - chin &P 1060 1065 1004 1020 4149 17288 43
14  CATALAN maria-lovells ) 1044 1002 1089 978 4113 17138 42
15 KM taisoon @ 1032 1008 1076 983 4099 170,79 388
16 AN hyoungsook  C&@». 980 1034 1046 1006 4066 169,42 355
17 HUANG ya - ting &P 60 1078 983 1030 4051 16879 30
18  VALDMANE anita 971 916 1154 998 4039 16829 328
19  ZHUKOVA anzhelika @ 9g7 933 1056 1033 4009 167,04 2%
20  PRYCHYNA iana M 975 925 1036 980 3916 16317 205
21  HONG siong mui Sw= 7034 944 953 978 3909 16288 1%
22 LEE misook @ 928 1019 1052 888 3887 161,96 176
23 IP wing - yee 59 876 881 1002 957 3716 15483 5
24 PENG kamcheng €S 973 918 937 883 3711 15463 o
25  WACHSMUTH  mathide — ‘que 926 927 912 894 3659 15246

26  HUWAINAA danduan &= 924 935 925 857 3641 151,71

27 ZURIANA binti &= 903 829 924 955 3611 15046

28  BRINK sabine S we 941 885 849 894 3569 14871

29  ZIVMER patricia QP 873 910 930 82 3565 14854

30 NOR mishanathera €Sw= 929 877 892 853 3551 1479

31  HALAS chin QP 912 868 854 850 3484 14517

32 SUAREZ jackie - lou P 914 87 819 898 3468 144,50

KUALA-LUMPUR OCTOBRE 2022



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

CHUNG
HO WING MUN
HO

pui - kei
elaine

pui - man

ALNAJJARBASHUN lujain

CHoOw
ALNEWAHE
BUKHARI
ALERYANI
QUECK HWEE

KUALA-LUMPUR

mei - ha
moroj

duaa - hassan
doaa

kimberly

<
<5
<5
<5

851
822
818
802
781
802
812
594
997

826
816
886
872
772
783
774
649
1076

834
888
816
771
784
793
707
604

828
781
752
821
862
738
733
566

3339
3307
3272
3266
3199
3116
3026
2413
2073

139,13
137,79
136,33
136,08
133,29
129,83
126,08
100,54
172,75
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*RY  MASTERS

15
5

15

&, .
@
7 B
9.

&, .

C

_

COREE SUD

COREE SUD

DEMI -

COREE SUD
TAIWAN

COREE SUD
UKRAINE

COREE SUD

COREE SUD

TAIWAN

UKRAINE

SINGAPOUR

UKRAINE

COREE SUD

UKRAINE

KUALA-LUMPUR

FINALE

KIM

CHOI

KIM
LIN

CHOI
KOVALCHUK

LEE

KIM

LIN

VELYCHKO

YOKOYAMA
KOVALCHUK

CHOI
DIACHENKO

taisoon

seonkyeong

taisoon

hsiang - tzu

seonkyeong

kateryna

179

187

FINALE

224

179

166

172

162

167

189

186

265

153

FINALE

220

chanmi

taisoon

hsiang - tzu

daryna

naomie

kateryna

seonkyeong

alla

161

164

184

183

179

201

169

165

224

210

137

187

179

229

178

224

198

182

196

0
2

OCTOBRE 2022



1
21

20

16

15

14

11

10

KUALA-LUMPUR

) DD @

)
N7

A
&

® 4

66 10 B) vé

COREE SUD

MALAISIE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

UKRAINE

COREE SUD

TAIWAN

COREE SUD

TAIWAN

PHILIPPINES

UKRAINE

MALAISIE

MALAISIE

UKRAINE

TAIWAN

TAIWAN

PARK

HONG

DIACHENKO

PRYCHYNA

KOVALCHUK

AN

HUANG

KIM

CHANG

CATALAN

VELYCHKO

HONG

HIE

VELYCHKO

LIN

CHANG

sunok

siong - mui

alla

iana

kateryna

hyoungsook

shu - min

taisoon

yao - chien

maria-lovella

daryna

siong mui

siw sing

yao - chien

ya - chin

yao - chien

XY  MASTERS

188

178

150

159

232

178

165

174

198

189

169

186

176

153

168

166

172

148

197

161

222

213

181

163

157

162

152

200

193

189

141

169

OCTOBRE 2022

179

160

161

183

191

166

184

144



9
24

10
23

11
22

12
21

13
20

14
19

15
18

16
17

)
S
‘&
<

()
s &

3

v 76 B

[

7, S
@,

TAIWAN

MALAISIE

TAIWAN

HONG - KONG

UKRAINE

COREE SUD

MALAISIE

MALAISIE
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shu - min 159

kam cheng 129

yao - chien 171

wing - yee 141

daryna 193
misook 188
siw sing 135
siong mui 209
ya - chin 139
iana 159

maria - lovellc 190

anzhelika 164
taisoon 180
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hyoungsook 171

ya - ting 150
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